Cordless Phone Frequencies
31 MHz System      downloaded from Normsweb.com
	Channel
	Base Frequency
	Handset Frequency

	1
	31.0375
	39.9375

	2
	31.0625
	39.9625

	3
	31.0875
	39.9875

	4
	31.1125
	40.0125

	5
	31.1375
	40.0375

	6
	31.1625
	40.0625

	7
	31.1875
	40.0875

	8
	31.2125
	40.1125


47 MHz System
	Channel
	Base Frequency
	Handset Frequency

	1
	1.642
	47.45625

	2
	1.662
	47.46875

	3
	1.682
	47.48125

	4
	1.702
	47.49375

	5
	1.722
	47.50625

	6
	1.742
	47.51875

	7
	1.762
	47.53125 or 47.44375

	8
	1.782
	47.54375


46/49 MHz System
	Channel
	Base Frequency
	Handset Frequency

	1
	49.670
	46.610

	2
	49.845
	46.630

	3
	49.860
	46.670

	4
	49.770
	46.710

	5
	49.875
	46.730

	6
	49.830
	46.770

	7
	49.890
	46.830

	8
	49.930
	46.870

	9
	49.990
	46.930

	10
	49.970
	46.970


77MHz Extended Range System
	Channel
	Base Frequency
	Handset Frequency

	1
	47.43125
	77.5125

	2
	47.41875
	77.5500


1.6MHz Extended Range System

Scan around 1.6MHz

900MHz System
Scan between 902 to 928MHz
2.4GHz System

Scan between 2.4GHz to 2.4835GHz, with a channel spacing of 5MHz.
The 2.4GHz frequencies are shared with wireless networks.

5.8GHz system
Scan between 5.725GHz to 5.850GHz.

